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2017 Team Stats for Yorkville JV (:CHRISTMAS CLASSIC:)
Wins=  4 Losses=  1

Player
Jack Fisher
Aiden Klaas
Zak Konecny
Braeden Clements
Chase DiVito
Jack Marker
Eric Garner
Ty McCurdy
Nick Bivens
Eric Hix
Sam Golinski
Ryan Jaskowski
Totals

#
11
4

22
3

32
10
12
34
2

30
14
5
 

GP
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
3
5
3
5

FGM
18
12
11
7
3
4
4
3
1
1
0
0

64

3PM
12
3
2
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
18

2PM
6
9
9
7
3
3
4
3
1
1
0
0

46

FTM
2

13
2
2
9
1
0
1
1
1
1
0

33

FTA
2

17
6
6

10
2
0
1
2
1
2
0

49

FT%
100.0
76.5
33.3
33.3
90.0
50.0
0.0

100.0
50.0

100.0
50.0
0.0

67.3

PF
3
5

12
7
5
7
9
3
3
0
5
1

60

*PTS
50
40
26
16
15
10
8
7
3
3
1
0

179

HI
21
14
8
5
6
6
4
5
2
3
1
0

179

[GP]-Games [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw 
Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game 


